Product Changes and Features Availability
Features, options and package content subject to change.
 = New for this model year
- 1 - media.ford.com
MODEL/SERIES/AVAILABILITY
● 5-Door Hatchback
New:
— ST Line

— Body Code: P4G (Hatch)
— Order Code: 400A
LATEST ORDER GUIDE UPDATES
● Added eSourcebook link to order guide.
06/11/18 2019 FIESTA ST LINE
STANDARD EQUIPMENT
 = New for this model year
- 2 - media.ford.com
MECHANICAL
● 1.6L Ti-VCTI-4 Engine
● 5-speed Manual Transmission
● Front Disc/Rear Drum Brakes (ABS) with Electronic Stability Control
(ESC) and Electronic Brake Assist
EXTERIOR
● Door/Decklid Handles – Body-Color
● Dual Chrome Exhaust Tips
● Easy Fuel® – Capless Fuel-Filler
● Front Fascia Lower Extension (Body-Color) & Center Airfoil (Black)
● Grille
— Lower – Molded-in-Color (Black)
— Upper – Painted High Gloss
● Rear Fascia Lower Extensions (Body-Color) & Unique Diffuser
(Black)
● Shadow Black Roof
● Side Rocker Moldings – Body-Color
● Sound Symposer
● ST Fog Lamps
● ST High-Mounted Shadow Black Rear Spoiler
● Tire
— 16” P195/50R16
— Mini Spare Tire T125/80R15
● Wheel
— 16” 10-Spoke Ebony Black-painted Aluminum
— 15” Mini Spare Wheel
● Windshield Wipers
— Front – Variable-Intermittent
— Rear with Reverse Gear Wipe Functionality
INTERIOR/COMFORT
● 12V Powerpoint (2) – Front and Rear
● Aluminum Sport Pedals
● Center Finish Panel – Painted Black
● Center-Stack – Painted Black
● Climate Control
— Air Conditioning – Manual
— A/C Register Bezels – Painted Black
— Cabin Particulate Air Filter
— Rear-Seat Heat Ducts